MPF-500-12
Miernicza 16/1A 50-435 Wrocław
www.fose.eu info@fose.eu 1 / 2
IP67 designed for indoor and outdoor use
Protections: Short circuit, Overload, Over temperature
Cooling by free air convention
Build in active PFC function, PF > 0.96
Warranty 5 years
Dimensions: 272mm - 92mm - 38mm
Weight: 2.180g
Specification
Parameter Value
Symbol MPF-500-12
EAN13 5901289758246
ETIM CLASS DC-power supply
Rated supply voltage [V] 175-277V AC 50/60Hz
Power output [W] 500
Output voltage 12
Max. output current [A] 41.7
Degree of protection IP67
E�ciency [%] 93
Housing Encapsulated
Protection class I
Suitable for outdoor use yes
Length [mm] 272
Width [mm] 92
Height/depth [mm] 38
Weight [kg] 2.18
CONSTANT VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY PFC IP67 12V 500W
MPF-500-12
Miernicza 16/1A 50-435 Wrocław
www.fose.eu info@fose.eu 2 / 2
Dimensions